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Lange Baan Wedstrijd Eindhoven-april

Eindhoven, 23-4-2017

Programmanr. 17
23-4-2017 - 15:16

Dames, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang
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naam

Merel Phaff

Lorena Dreschers
Femke de Wit
Esmeralda van Soest
Dana Janssen
Michelle van den Hoofdakker
Mariélle Visser

Julia Vos

Julia van Sloun
Rachelle Luimes
Yvonne Bruls
Daphne van Rees
Eunice van Ekert
Anouk Bosman
Diede Struijk

vereniging

Z&PV Nuenen
Hellas-Glana
ZPC Nederweert
De Zwoer

Argo

Zv 44

De Zwoer
Sbc2000
Hellas-Glana
ZPC Nederweert
Eurode Kerkrade
Aquapoldro
Z&PV Nuenen
De Eerste Kolk
Z&PV Nuenen

200100434
200401364
200102184
200101546
200003064
200302708
200500730
200202792
200500478
200500654
199008114
200301766
200504142
200500836
200403824

inschrijftijd
2:29.41
2:39.78
2:40.02
2:41.68
2:43.36
2:45.23
2:48.70
2:49.11
2:49.99
2:50.39
2:59.47
3:03.11
3:03.15
3:15.77
3:19.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Hellas-Glana
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